Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  09:00

Placering Ringnummer

1 172-18-0325
172-19-0271
086-17-1116
076-17-0658
172-18-0328
036-18-5165
172-19-0233
172-19-0257
9 172-18-0135
10 232-17-2690
11 076-19-1314
12 076-16-0604
13 076-18-0741
14 172-17-0253
15 172-18-0162
16 172-19-0427
17 172-19-0088
18 172-15-6348
19 172-19-0390
20 172-19-0409
21 172-19-0387
22 172-19-0245
23 232-16-2515
24 076-16-0613
25 172-19-0239
26 076-16-0287
27 172-18-0164
28 172-18-0153
29 172-18-0276
30 232-15-1699
30 232-16-2155
32 232-17-2733
33 172-16-0512
34 172-19-0407
35 172-19-0412
36 232-17-2718
37 232-19-0430
37 232-16-2144

00 N N W B W

03-05-2020 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 148
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 11:01:47 1.164,55
A 11:01:49 1.164,23
A * 11:18:35 1.158,06
A * 11:15:00 1.155,22
A * 11:07:56 1.108,57
A 11:20:49 1.107,50
A 11:03:13 1.098,11
U = 11:03:17 1.097,51
A 11:03:24 1.096,47
A 11:55:10 1.091,41
U 11:27:17 1.089,65
A+ 11:21:00 1.086,18
A * 11:24:20 1.080,52
A * 11:11:46 1.076,32
A 11:08:25 1.076,00
A 11:11:49 1.075,91
A 11:10:14 1.063,58
A * 11:10:02 1.062,62
A * 11:09:38 1.061,69
A 11:09:39 1.061,55
A 11:09:41 1.061,28
A * 11:10:15 1.056,66
U * 11:51:38 1.049,88
A+ 11:25:59 1.049,11
A 11:09:06 1.048,06
A 11:28:50 1.047,85
A * 11:12:05 1.046,13
A 11:12:07 1.045,86
A 11:11:45 1.044,63
A 12:03:13 1.043,45
A * 12:03:13 1.043,45
A 12:03:14 1.043,36
A+ 11:11:57 1.043,05
A 11:11:58 1.042,91
A 11:12:00 1.042,65
A 12:03:27 1.042,13
A 12:03:28 1.042,03
A 12:03:28 1.042,03

Forening Navn

179
2/9
1/ 15
1/7
3/9
2/7
1/ 19
2/ 19
3/ 19
1/33
2/ 15
1/ 4
3,7
4,9
1/8
5/9
1/ 25
2/8
1/ 14
2/ 14
3/ 14
4/ 14
1/9
2/ 4
4/ 19
4,7
3/8
4/ 8
5/ 14
2/ 33
2/ 33
4/ 33
6/ 14
7/ 14
8/ 14
5/33
6/ 33
6/ 33

172
172
076
076
172
076
172
172
172
232
076
076
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
076
172
076
172
172
172
232
232
232
172
172
172
232
232
232

KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LINDA - HENNING
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-05-2020

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
1.000
994
992
952
951
943
942
942
937
936
933
928
924
924
924
913
912
912
912
911
907
902
901
900
900
898
898
897
896
896
896
896
896
895
895
895
895

100,00



